
CALGARY REGION
MONTHLY STATISTICS AUGUST 2024

CALGARY (CITY)

ARDRIE

CHESTERMERE

ROCKY VIEW

FOOTHILLS

MOUNTAIN VIEW

KNEEHILL

VULCAN

BIGHORN

WILLOW CREEK

WHEATLAND

SOLD ACTIVE LISTINGS BENCHMARK PRICE

2023 2024 % CHANGE 2023 2024 % CHANGE 2023 2024 % CHANGE

CREB ECONOMIC REGION (TOTAL)

S
O
LD

A
C
TIV
E

2,647

204

53

146

127

68

16

43

25

17

43

2
0
2
3

2
0
2
43,389 2,915

2
0
2
3

2
0
2
44,770 6,200

-14.0% +30.0%
Current as of August 2024. All MLS® active listings for Calgary and Area may be

found at the board's website at www.creb.com.

CREB® is a registered trademark of the Calgary Real Estate Board Cooperative

2,186

172

71

149

148

53

10

40

37

17

32

- 17.4

- 15.7

+ 34.0

+ 2.1

+ 16.5

- 22.1

- 37.5

- 7.0

+ 48.0

+ 0.0

- 25.6

3,254

176

104

422

262

160

57

87

59

48

141

+ 37.9

+ 76.1

+ 69.2

- 0.7

+ 1.9

- 7.5

- 28.1

+ 4.6

+ 1.7

- 22.9

- 16.3

4,487

310

176

419

267

148

41

91

60

37

164

$570,700 

$515,600

$662,200 

$628,400 

$593,400 

$426,600 

$238,900

$431,300 

$269,800

$315,300 

$927,900

$601,800

$553,300

$703,200

$648,700

$640,100

$468,000

$260,500

$450,300

$332,300

$335,400

$1,056,700

+ 5.4

+ 7.3

+ 6.2

+ 3.2

+ 7.9

+ 9.7

+ 9.0

+4.4

+23.2

+6.4

+13.9


