	SOLD			ACTIVE	E LISTI	NGS	BENCHMARK PRICE		
CALGARY (CITY)	2,647	2,186	- 17.4	3,254	4,487	+ 37.9	\$570,700	\$601,800	+ 5.4
ARDRIE	204	172	- 15.7	176	310	+ 76.1	\$515,600	\$553,300	+ 7.3
CHESTERMERE	53	71	+ 34.0	104	176	+ 69.2	\$662,200	\$703,200	+ 6.2
ROCKY VIEW	146	149	+ 2.1	422	419	- 0.7	\$628,400	\$648,700	+ 3.2
FOOTHILLS	127	148	+ 16.5	262	267	+ 1.9	\$593,400	\$640,100	+ 7.9
MOUNTAIN VIEW	68	53	- 22.1	160	148	- 7.5	\$426,600	\$468,000	+ 9.7
KNEEHILL	16	10	- 37.5	57	41	- 28.1	\$238,900	\$260,500	+ 9.0
WHEATLAND	43	40	- 7.0	87	91	+ 4.6	\$431,300	\$450,300	+4.4
WILLOW CREEK	25	37	+ 48.0	59	60	+ 1.7	\$269,800	\$332,300	+23.2
VULCAN	17	17	+ 0.0	48	37	- 22.9	\$315,300	\$335,400	+6.4
BIGHORN	43	32	- 25.6	141	164	- 16.3	\$927,900	\$1,056,700	+13.9
	2023	2024	% CHANGE	2023	2024	% CHANGE	2023	2024	% CHANGE

CREB ECONOMIC REGION (TOTAL)

SOLD

